Position

Education Specialist

RN Charge Nurse

RN Charge Nurse

RN Charge Nurse

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN Charge Nurse

RN

RN

RN

RN

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

Total Wages

$125,872

$120,186

$117,585

$105,966

$100,359

$100,195

$97,705

$91,684

$91,531

$87,243

$85,770

$84,956

$83,867

$83,606

$83,468

$81,029

$79,792

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$29,076

$14,731

$29,076

$10,681

$6,842

$4,962

$4,670

$0

$4,670

$10,059

$4,962

$27,712

$5,794

$0

$0

$4,912



RN

Nursing Tech

RN Charge Nurse

RN

RN

RN

Nursing Tech

RN

RN

Secretary I

RN

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech/Monitor Tech

Nursing Tech

RN

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Secretary |

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

$76,541

$74,341

$70,239

$60,056

$58,648

$51,261

$44,453

$44,369

$41,173

$40,980

$40,773

$37,775

$35,772

$32,633

$32,276

$30,624

$29,049

$28,733

$14,890

$14,879

$14,205

$0

$13,094

$8,498

$408

$0

$0

$10,720

$6,266

$0

$5,796

$2,707

$2,465

$2,889

$4,656

$0



Nursing Tech

Secretary |

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Secretary |

RN

Nursing Tech

Secretary |

RN

RN

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

3North

$24,552

$23,727

$22,123

$16,535

$14,475

$11,541

$10,774

$8,957

$1,626

$728

$2,854

$8,971

$2,474

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,992

$0

$0



