Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Education Specialist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$125,872	\$0
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$120,186	\$29,076
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$117,585	\$14,731
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$105,966	\$29,076
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$100,359	\$10,681
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$100,195	\$6,842
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$97,705	\$4,962
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$91,684	\$4,670
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$91,531	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$87,243	\$4,670
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$85,770	\$10,059
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$84,956	\$4,962
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$83,867	\$27,712
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$83,606	\$5,794
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$83,468	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$81,029	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$79,792	\$4,912

RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$76,541	\$14,890
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$74,341	\$14,879
RN Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$70,239	\$14,205
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$60,056	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$58,648	\$13,094
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$51,261	\$8,498
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$44,453	\$408
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$44,369	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$41,173	\$0
Secretary II	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$40,980	\$10,720
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$40,773	\$6,266
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$37,775	\$0
Nursing Tech/Monitor Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$35,772	\$5,796
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$32,633	\$2,707
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$32,276	\$2,465
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$30,624	\$2,889
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$29,049	\$4,656
Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$28,733	\$0

Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$24,552	\$2,854
Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$23,727	\$8,971
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$22,123	\$2,474
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$16,535	\$0
Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$14,475	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$11,541	\$0
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$10,774	\$0
Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$8,957	\$5,992
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$1,626	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3North	\$728	\$0